
ROC1 MD
 29.9.2024
9510IF ROC

Mathis PRUVOST
7807IF GO78
Circuit : Violet Long
Distance : 6300m (Dénivelé 140m)
Temps : 1:09:09 (10'59"/km)

23/40 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Rémi BROCHOT 0:42:29
2. Fabrice VANNIER 0:49:47
3. Manuel BERTHOMIEU 0:50:52

1. 144 00:01:59 303m 6'33"/km
2. 137 00:04:16 00:06:15 89m 47'56"/km
3. 120 00:02:40 00:08:55 204m 13'04"/km
4. 109 00:04:01 00:12:56 431m 9'19"/km
5. 123 00:03:42 00:16:38 450m 8'13"/km
6. 130 00:02:44 00:19:22 207m 13'12"/km
7. 140 00:02:03 00:21:25 145m 14'08"/km
8. 115 00:01:38 00:23:03 174m 9'23"/km
9. 125 00:01:48 00:24:51 198m 9'05"/km

10. 141 00:01:43 00:26:34 131m 13'06"/km
11. 123 00:01:19 00:27:53 158m 8'20"/km
12. 136 00:03:32 00:31:25 341m 10'22"/km
13. 124 00:01:42 00:33:07 208m 8'10"/km
14. 127 00:04:19 00:37:26 488m 8'51"/km
15. 132 00:05:27 00:42:53 297m 18'21"/km
16. 135 00:02:33 00:45:26 197m 12'57"/km
17. 133 00:00:55 00:46:21 129m 7'06"/km
18. 134 00:01:32 00:47:53 189m 8'07"/km
19. 132 00:01:09 00:49:02 134m 8'35"/km
20. 117 00:02:54 00:51:56 289m 10'02"/km
21. 128 00:02:42 00:54:38 278m 9'43"/km
22. 129 00:02:31 00:57:09 260m 9'41"/km
23. 131 00:07:57 01:05:06 389m 20'26"/km
24. 107 00:01:26 01:06:32 231m 6'12"/km
25. 139 00:02:03 01:08:35 243m 8'26"/km
26. 250 00:00:20 01:08:55 86m 3'53"/km
27. 999 00:00:14 01:09:09 67m 3'29"/km
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